

Specification sheet

Part No. GA4438-01

Single Channel-Multimode ST FORJ

Published 06.02.23

Part No. GA4438-01

Single Channel-Multimode ST FORJ





Filter 07 - Weight 192g Connector Type Bulkhead ST Wave Length 850-1550nm No of Channels 1 Fibre Type Multimode 62.5/125 Mode Multimode

Specifications

Material properties

Property	Value	Standard
Housing Material	Stainless Steel 303	-

Part No. GA4438-01

Single Channel-Multimode ST FORJ



General Information properties

Property	Value	Standard
Overall Length (mm)	59.8mm	-
Mounting Flange (OD, Holes, PCD)	50mm, 4off @ 4.5mm, 40mm PCD	-
No. Channels	1	-
Termination	ST	-
Wavelength	850 - 1550nm	-



Part No. GA4438-01

Single Channel-Multimode ST FORJ

BGB (UK)

Call us today on +44 (0) 1476 576280

Dysart Road Grantham Lincolnshire NG31 7NB BGB (USA)

Call us today on +1 804 451 5211

1060 Port Walthall Drive Colonial Heights VA 23834 USA

www.bgbinnovation.com